diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
This very small high-performance ReDriver reduces power
and improves signal integrity of high-speed (up to 16Gbps)
PCIe data paths.
The PI2EQX16934 and PI2EQX16932 are,

Typical Application
PCIe 4.0 ReDriver Portfolio
Ordering Information
February 2025
Orderable Part Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PI2EQX16932XUAEX Standard XUA32
32-contact X2QFN
(2.85mm x 4.5mm)
MSL-1 3,500
13’’ Tape
& Reel
PI2EQX16934XUAEX Standard XUA32
32-contact X2QFN
(2.85mm x 4.5mm)
MSL-1 3,500
13’’ Tape
& Reel
PI2EQX16934
Part Number
Supply
Voltage Channels
Data Rate
Output
Swing Max Programming Interface(s) Package
Gbps mVV
PI2EQX16932 1.8 2 16 1,200 I2C Slave Mode X2QFN (XUA32)
PI2EQX16934 1.8 4 16 1,200 I2C Slave Mode X2QFN (XUA32)
PI3EQX16904GL 3.3 4 16 1,200 Pinstrap/I2C Master/Slave TQFN (ZH42)
PI3EQX16908GL 3.3 8 16 1,200 Pinstrap/I2C Master/Slave TQFN (ZL72)